

CS DJ 638/18
M/S. HIND PLASTIC INDUSTRIES
Vs.
M/S. PACIFIC GIANTS SHIPPING LINE PVT. LTD.

27.08.2022

Present : Sh. Rakesh Kumar Adv., Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Vikal Gargi Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendant with AR of
defendant.

Part arguments heard. Put up for further arguments on **19.11.2022.**

(Munish Markan)

ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/27.08.2022

ks