

CS DJ No.638/2018
M/s. Hind Plastic Industries Vs. M/s. Pacific Giants Shipping
Line Pvt. Ltd.

25.01.2025

Present: **None for plaintiff.**

Sandeep Kumar, Director of defendant with counsel

Sh. Vikal Gargi.

Since nobody has appeared on behalf of plaintiff,
therefore, matter is adjourned for **31.05.2025** for arguments on the
application of defendant U/O.7 R.11 CPC.

(Navita Kumari Bagha)
DJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/25.01.2025 (Sushil)